Profit and Loss

Land Rights Defenders Inc
Date Range: Jan 01, 2023 to Dec 31, 2023
Report Type: Accrual (Paid & Unpaid)

ACCOUNTS

Income
Direct Public Support - Individual Contributions

Total Income

Total Cost of Goods Sold

Gross Profit
As a percentage of Total Income

Operating Expenses

Advertising & Marketing

Advertising & Marketing - Consultant
Advertising & Marketing - Social Media
Bank Fees & Charges

Meals

Office Supplies

Printing and Reproduction

Program Expense - Indigenous Community
Program Expense - Trip

Software & Apps

Telephone & Internet

Travel Expense

Profit and Loss - Land Rights Defenders Inc
Date Range: Jan 01, 2023 to Dec 31, 2023

Jan 01, 2023
to Dec 31, 2023

$5,200.00

$5,200.00

$0.00

$5,200.00
100.00%

$137.77
$70.75
$34.16
$220.67
$173.03
$190.72
$1.30
$3,486.78
-$36.00
$140.00
$3.00

$512.57
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Vehicle - Fuel $37.49

Total Operating Expenses $4,972.24
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