Profit and Loss

Total Cost of Goods Sold

Land Rights Defenders Inc

Date Range: Jan 01, 2023 to Dec 31, 2023 Report Type: Accrual (Paid & Unpaid)

ACCOUNTS

Jan 01, 2023 to Dec 31, 2023

\$0.00

Income	
Direct Public Support – Individual Contributions	\$5,200.00
Total Income	\$5,200.00

Gross Profit	\$5,200.00
As a percentage of Total Income	100.00%

Operating Expenses	
Advertising & Marketing	\$137.77
Advertising & Marketing - Consultant	\$70.75
Advertising & Marketing - Social Media	\$34.16
Bank Fees & Charges	\$220.67
Meals	\$173.03
Office Supplies	\$190.72
Printing and Reproduction	\$1.30
Program Expense - Indigenous Community	\$3,486.78
Program Expense - Trip	-\$36.00
Software & Apps	\$140.00
Telephone & Internet	\$3.00
Travel Expense	\$512.57

Operating ExpensesVehicle - Fuel\$37.49Total Operating Expenses\$4,972.24

Net Profit	\$227.76
As a percentage of Total Income	4.38%